
DRAMA CLUB
TIME
16:00-17:00

AGE
6 – 9 years

LANGUAGE
German

LOCATION
 Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zurich

COST
 CHF 32

CONDITIONS
Lessons must be booked for the 
 entire semester. Minimum of 5 
children to start the club. 

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch

AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2022 –  
FEBRUARY  
2023 

FEBRUARY –  
JULY
2023

MONDAY



DRAMA CLUB
Self expression learned through drama is one of a kind! 
Although acting and dancing form the basics of a drama class, self confidence is the biggest 
gift children walk away with.

Benefits from the course:
   Ability to think on their feet to prepare children for presentations, job interviews and 
making quick decisions in life.
   Communication skills are learned through practice and play while the children are often     
exposed to situations through which drama teaches them empathy.
   Acting techniques including vocal skills and movement will improve the student’s 
theatrical skills. 
  Drama club is a safe place to push one’s boundaries, develop range, and discover oneself as    
an actor. It requires a great deal of risk, experimentation and most importantly an open 
mind! 

The drama teacher will be announced In August 2022. The teacher will be provided  by 
Masterplan AcadeMe.

Course booking
Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and  conditions for  further  details.  
Minimum of 5 children to start club.  

MONDAY 

CODE      033   CODE 034

DATES
2022 /  
2023
3.10.22 PR 4-6

FRENCH CAMP

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2023

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 18 × 60 minute lessons WEEKS   13 × 60 minute lessons

COST CHF 576.– (CHF 32.– / 60 minutes) COST CHF 416.– (CHF 32.– / 60 minutes)

31

29
5

14

9

3

5

6

19

21

16

12

28

23 30 3

3
8 15

12 195

26

24

19

27
13 2720

22
26

Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach


