

DRAMA CLUB

TIME 16:00-17:00

AGE 6 – 9 years

LANGUAGE **German**

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zurich

CHF 32

CONDITIONS

Lessons must be booked for the entire semester. Minimum of 5 children to start the club.

MORE INFO:
043 500 10 39
eca@tandem-ims.ch
tandem-ims.ch





Self expression learned through drama is one of a kind!

Although acting and dancing form the basics of a drama class, self confidence is the biggest gift children walk away with.

Benefits from the course:

- Ability to think on their feet to prepare children for presentations, job interviews and making quick decisions in life.
- Communication skills are learned through practice and play while the children are often exposed to situations through which drama teaches them empathy.
- Acting techniques including vocal skills and movement will improve the student's theatrical skills.
- Drama club is a safe place to push one's boundaries, develop range, and discover oneself as an actor. It requires a great deal of risk, experimentation and most importantly an open mind!

The drama teacher will be announced In August 2022. The teacher will be provided by <u>Masterplan AcadeMe.</u>

Course booking

Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. Minimum of 5 children to start club.

MONDAY

CODE	033		
DATES 2022 / 2023 3.10.22 PR 4-6 FRENCH CAMP		3 19 26 3 24 31 4 21 28 5 12 19 0 16 23 30	
WEEKS	18 × 60 minute lessons		
COST	CHF 576.– (CHF 32.–/60 minutes)		

CODE	034		
DATES 2023	FEB 27 MAR 13 20 27 APR 3 MAY 8 15 22 JUN 5 12 19 26 JUL 3		
WEEKS	13 × 60 minute lessons		
COST	CHF 416 (CHF 32/60 minutes)		

